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Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/02/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

BAILEY, VIRGINIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42683 OMAR ESCOBEDO v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2013-878 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

42882 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2012-12503 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42884 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2013-8842 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42885 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2014-8000 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

43512 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAWN LEE GOLDENSTEIN 10/13/2015 10/08/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2011-14457 / CR-2012-8501 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

43591 STATE OF IDAHO v. RANDY SCOTT HILL 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:4/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2015-2543 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

BARKSDALE, TRACY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42882 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2012-12503 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42884 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2013-8842 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

42885 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS LEE TAXON   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2014-8000 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

43238 STATE OF IDAHO  v. WAIN ALLEN POINDEXTER 08/26/2015 08/06/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR 2007-7903 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

43310 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY COLE HOLCOMB 09/02/2015 07/16/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-11687 / CR-2014-6801 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

43310 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY COLE HOLCOMB 09/02/2015 08/18/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-11687 / CR-2014-6801 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

43359 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY COLE HOLCOMB   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-6801 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

43461 BRYAN TRUCKING, INC. v. TERRY GIER 09/18/2015 09/04/2015

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2014-3201 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

43467 STATE OF IDAHO v. PAUL  POVALAWSKI 09/21/2015 09/04/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2015-3261 Judge: RANDY JOHN STOKER

43522 STATE OF IDAHO v. LYLE GREG METCALF 10/13/2015 09/28/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2011-11012 / CR-2011-11699 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

43547 JACK MCCALL v. SILVA DAIRY, LLC 11/02/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2013-1263 (CV-2013-3154) Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

43548 JACK MCCALL v. SILVA LAND COMPANY, LLC 11/02/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2013-1263 / 3154 / 4728 / 4732 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

43592 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAWN MARIE ORR 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2015-218 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

BLAND, AMY
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43465 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. v. HILARIO LEON PEREZ 09/21/2015  

CIVIL D:7/Teton County District Court Docket CV-2015-079 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

43474 STATE OF IDAHO v. MELVIN SAVAGE 09/25/2015 09/03/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR 2014-16735 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

43535 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ 10/14/2015 09/22/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-4230 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

43570 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRITTANY KAY BURRELL 11/03/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR 2013-1336 FE Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

43581 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEVEN EVELIO CARDONA 11/04/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-10865 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

43598 STATE OF IDAHO v. DERRICK J. ASCHLIMAN 11/06/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-5777 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

BOLAN, DIANE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43269 PATRICIA MAREK v. HECLA, LIMITED 10/29/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV 2013-2722 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

BULL, CAROLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42920 STATE OF IDAHO v. CLAYTON ROBERT ADAMS 10/19/2015  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2010-06258 Judge: RENAE J. HOFF

BURNHAM, DEBRA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43544 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON CURTIS MCGOVERN   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2010-10620 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

CAHOON, ROCHELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43191 TURNER HOUSE v. TREASURE VALLEY AREA OF NARCOTICS 
ANONYMOUS

09/03/2015 10/01/2015

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2013-209 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

CAMPBELL, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42897 STATE OF IDAHO  v.  LARRY ALAN TAYLOR   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-12107 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

CARLTON, LINDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43510 PATRICK GLEN HAMILTON v. IDAHO TRANSPORTATION 
DEPARTMENT

10/02/2015 09/10/2015

CIVIL D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CV-2014-1961 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

CASEY, FRANCES J.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42596 VICTORIA H. SMITH v. TREASURE VALLEY SEED COMPANY, 
LLC

11/02/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2013-22179 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

43191 TURNER HOUSE v. TREASURE VALLEY AREA OF NARCOTICS 
ANONYMOUS

09/03/2015 09/01/2015

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2013-209 Judge: LYNN G NORTON
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CASEY, FRANCES J.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43414 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE ROBERT LASATER 09/01/2015 09/28/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-15134 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

43438 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANTHONY WAYNE CONNER 11/23/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-15131 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

43441 STATE OF IDAHO v. STERLING GENE BRAND 09/11/2015 09/04/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-9261 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

43456 STATE OF IDAHO v. MEHMED HALILOVIC 09/16/2015 09/04/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-15936 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

43458 DRUG TESTING COMPLIANCE GROUP, LLC v. DOT 
COMPLIANCE SERVICE

09/24/2015 09/24/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-15652 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

43480 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY DALE KENYON 10/01/2015 09/28/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-15347 Judge: DARLA S. WILLIAMSON

43506 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT OLEN FORD FRANDSEN 10/02/2015 10/01/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-11413 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

43578 STATE OF IDAHO v. SEAN DANIEL CARNELL 11/04/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-0011493 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

CINNAMON, BYRL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42905 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH A. BROWN 09/04/2015 04/23/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2007-2454 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

43421 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD BRIAN BASSETT 09/02/2015 08/12/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-1898 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

43428 STATE OF IDAHO v. ARNOLD GENE SORRELLS, JR. 09/08/2015 08/14/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-671 Judge: HON. CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

43498 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRANDON LEWIS BILES 10/02/2015 10/01/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2014-14284 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42698 DENNIS J. SALLAZ v. EUGENE (ROY) RICE 08/27/2015 09/03/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC2011-7253 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43039 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN WILLIAM PLANT, JR.   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-10225 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43106 STATE OF IDAHO v.  JOHN HARLAN HOY 08/28/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-15210 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43191 TURNER HOUSE v. TREASURE VALLEY AREA OF NARCOTICS 
ANONYMOUS

09/03/2015 09/25/2015

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2013-209 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43368 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANNON KAY LEWIS   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-8388 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43447 STATE OF IDAHO v. HYRUM WILLIAM ANDERSON 09/14/2015 09/09/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2009-937 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43480 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY DALE KENYON 10/01/2015 09/16/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-15347 Judge: DARLA S. WILLIAMSON

43517 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD DANIEL VEGA 10/05/2015 09/11/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-10703 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT
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CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43573 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENNETH ROBERT WHITE 11/04/2015  

CRIM D:4/Valley County District Court Docket CR-2014-3076 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43574 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT JAMES ELAM 10/26/0002  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-0000576 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

DAVIS, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43260 STATE OF IDAHO v. IDA PEREZ VASQUEZ 09/29/2015 09/24/2015

CRIM D:6/Power County District Court Docket CR-2014-399 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

43330 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESSE JAMES WHARTON 09/14/2015 09/14/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2010-15464 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

43473 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES WEST-EATON 11/06/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR FE 2008-19036 Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

ELLIOTT, MARY ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43470 STATE OF IDAHO v. KYLE KENT STRINGHAM 10/15/2015 10/09/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-1705 Judge: HON. BRUCE L. PICKETT

43471 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN EDWARD HIRSCHI 09/24/2015 09/09/2015

CRIM D:7/Jefferson County District Court Docket CR-2014-2023 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

43518 CF USBNPL II LLC v. RIRIE GRAIN AND FEED COOPERATIVE, 
INC.

12/31/2015 10/06/2015

CIVIL D:7/Jefferson County District Court Docket CV-2014-948 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

ENGLER, SHERYL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43324 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALFRED FAIRBANKS 09/18/2015  

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2014-82 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

43324 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALFRED FAIRBANKS 09/18/2015 09/22/2015

CRIM D:2/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2014-82 Judge: JOHN R. STEGNER

EVANS, KEITH

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43124 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES ANTHONY CAPONE 10/23/2015 05/19/2015

CRIM D:4/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2013-1358 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

43124 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES ANTHONY CAPONE 11/20/2015  

CRIM D:4/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2013-1358 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

43286 STATE OF IDAHO v. GERALD KAY UMPHENOUR   

CRIM D:2/Clearwater County District Court Docket CR-2012-488 Judge: MICHAEL JAMES GRIFFIN

43321 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT WESLEY WARDEN 09/30/2015 09/25/2015

CRIM D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket CR-2013-55056 Judge: GREGORY FITZMAURICE

FELSHAW, RODNEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43385 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES D. RIDINGS 10/02/2015 10/07/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2011-1321 / CR-2012-6122 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43219 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIC S. TRENKLE 11/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-4088 Judge: MELISSA MOODY
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FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43268 KENNETH HALLQUIST v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/08/2015 09/09/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket cr-2014-1502 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43304 JEREMY STEVEN MEREDITH v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/09/2015 09/09/2015

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-6802 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43442 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA MICHAEL NALL 09/11/2015 09/11/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-9223 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

43553 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS TOWNSEND 10/28/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-4110 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

43587 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYAN NICHOLAS MC GARVIN 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR 2015-5054 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43594 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK M. ALDERS 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-7563 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43596 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARY DYLAN EDWARDS 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2010-19266 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

FOLAND, JULIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43250 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE MIGUEL SOTO 07/20/2015 06/26/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2012-10316 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

43399 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN THOMAS BOLTZ 09/01/2015 08/10/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR 2014-22894 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43418 STATE OF IDAHO v. ELVIN FRANCES NEBRENSKY 09/02/2015 08/11/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-3883 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43425 STATE OF IDAHO v. LESLIE  HERBERT KNEELAND 09/08/2015 08/12/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR - 15-0001407 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43440 WILLIAM MICHAEL NICHOLSON v. COEUR D'ALENE PLACER 
MINING CORP.

09/29/2015 09/10/2015

CIVIL D:1/Shoshone County District Court Docket CV-2014-375 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43544 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON CURTIS MCGOVERN   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2010-10620 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

43576 MARTIN FRANTZ v. HAWLEY TROXELL ENNIS & HAWLEY LLP 11/04/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2015-1406 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42866 STATE OF IDAHO v. TREVOR S. BARNEY 10/30/2015  

CRIM D:7/Fremont County District Court Docket CR 2014-040 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

43211 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT CONRAD MACNEILAGE 09/30/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-4232 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43280 STATE OF IDAHO v. DELILA BELL SLOAN 09/08/2015 09/03/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-6895 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43282 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL FORREST HAGA 09/08/2015 09/03/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-17206 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43309 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENO CLIFFORD 08/21/2015 08/21/2015

CRIM D:11784/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2011-11784 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43423 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY MILLER WILLIAMS 09/15/2015 09/15/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-8632 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING
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FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43457 STATE OF IDAHO v. LANNETTE KAY JOHNSON 09/21/2015 09/18/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-6309 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43536 STATE OF IDAHO v. ESTEVAN JUNIOR REYNA 10/14/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-2707 Judge: HON. BRUCE L. PICKETT

FRENCH, JANET

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/12/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

41133 COTTONWOOD GROVE RANCHES, LLC v. CUSTER COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS

07/23/2013 07/19/2013

CIVIL D:7/Custer County District Court Docket 2007-185 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42811 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-1265 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42812 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15367 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42813 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15369 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42814 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY ORVILLE JOHNSON 02/13/2015 02/12/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-15370 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42820 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEE ALAN RHOADES 03/12/2015 01/29/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-6756 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

42911 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICK LEE ZUNDEL 04/07/2015 04/07/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR 2014-6294 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

43346 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES, LLC. v. LLOYD 
MACDONALD

08/21/2015 08/04/2015

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2014-1100 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43347 CHRISTOPHER CONLEY TAPP v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/14/2015 08/21/2015

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2012-5881 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

43470 STATE OF IDAHO v. KYLE KENT STRINGHAM 10/15/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2015-1705 Judge: HON. BRUCE L. PICKETT

43474 STATE OF IDAHO v. MELVIN SAVAGE 09/25/2015 09/10/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR 2014-16735 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

GAMBEE, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43480 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY DALE KENYON 10/01/2015 09/09/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-15347 Judge: DARLA S. WILLIAMSON

43488 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALEXANDER STEVEN MELENDEZ 09/29/2015 09/09/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-5438 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43542 JAMES DALY v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/20/2015  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-21471 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43549 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES GREER DALY 10/27/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-5799 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43552 STATE OF IDAHO v. MEGAN ERIN BAKER 11/02/2015  
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GAMBEE, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-5592 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43574 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT JAMES ELAM 10/26/0002  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-0000576 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43606 STATE OF IDAHO v. CRYSTAL ANNE NORTON aka MAY 11/10/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2007-408 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

GORCZYCA, MELANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  01/13/2009

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

GOSNEY (STARR), VANESSA S.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42795 STATE OF IDAHO v. LDONNA MARIE YOUMANS 09/10/2015 08/24/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-9451 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43306 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS BRIAN ORR 09/03/2015 08/21/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-20 (CR-2014-7788) Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

43442 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA MICHAEL NALL 09/11/2015 09/08/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-9223 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

43524 STATE OF IDAHO v. GARY WAYNE CARTER 10/06/2015 10/05/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-5353 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

43596 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARY DYLAN EDWARDS 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2010-19266 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

HANNAN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43415 KENNETH FRANTZ v. MIDLAND CORPORATE TAX CREDIT III 
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

09/03/2015 09/04/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2014-2425 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

43428 STATE OF IDAHO v. ARNOLD GENE SORRELLS, JR. 09/08/2015 09/28/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-671 Judge: HON. CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

43466 IN THE MATTER OF THE COMMITMENT OF:  JOHN DOE (2015-
11)

09/23/2015 09/25/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2014-5765 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

43534 PERCUSSIONAIRE CORPORATION v. ADEL BOUGATEF, M.D.  10/07/2015

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2014-912 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43588 STATE OF IDAHO v. REBECCA LEE AHLERS-SCHAPER 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2014-6874 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

ISRAEL, SUSAN P.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42593 ANDREW KIRK v. ANN B. WESCOTT   

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket 2012-570 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

43078 SILVER CREEK SEED, LLC v. SUNRAIN VARIETIES, LLC 08/27/2015 09/03/2015

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2013-644 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

43356 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL JENSEN 09/15/2015 09/10/2015

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2014-5846 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

43484 SUSAN JANE WARNER v. IDAHO TRANSPORTATION 
DEPARTMENT

09/29/2015 09/16/2015
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ISRAEL, SUSAN P.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CIVIL D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CV-2014-784 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/14/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43338 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ JR. 10/30/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-14363 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43403 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOMAS CAMPBELL KELLEY 09/01/2015 08/26/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-5250 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

43413 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE ROBERT LASATER 09/01/2015 08/27/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-15472 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43433 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES OSCAR SOWLES 09/08/2015 09/08/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-3106 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43444 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL BERNARD STONE 10/16/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-17534 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43448 JOHN TANIAN v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/14/2015 09/16/2015

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-2084 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43480 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY DALE KENYON 10/01/2015 09/23/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-15347 Judge: DARLA S. WILLIAMSON

43516 STATE OF IDAHO v. JULIE MARIE FENN ALCOSER 10/05/2015 09/22/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-1398 Judge: DARLA S. WILLIAMSON

43529 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ROBERT SHUTER 10/07/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9025 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43552 STATE OF IDAHO v. MEGAN ERIN BAKER 11/02/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-5592 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43554 GRANT LEE v. JEREMY LITSTER 11/02/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-13989 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43566 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENNETH ALAN QUEEN 11/03/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket cr-2015-0004684 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43574 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT JAMES ELAM 10/26/0002  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-0000576 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

37007 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHNNY R. HETRICK   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-39313 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43108 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID GEORGE HEROD 09/04/2015 09/02/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-25890 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43296 DAVID KOSMANN v. LEO GILBRIDE 10/30/2015  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-795 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42920 STATE OF IDAHO v. CLAYTON ROBERT ADAMS 10/19/2015  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2010-06258 Judge: RENAE J. HOFF

43137 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYLER JACOB BROTHERTON 09/23/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2014-22010 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY
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KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43187 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID G. CONNER 09/08/2015 09/28/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-5036 & CR-2014-5098 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

43377 STATE OF IDAHO v. SANTANA MARINA CROSLAND 09/10/2015 08/26/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2012-4140 (CR-2013-7560 / CR-2014-1925) Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

43384 JOHN DAVID WURDEMANN v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/28/2015 08/19/2015

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2003-4362 Judge: RENAE J. HOFF

43426 STATE OF IDAHO v. FRANCISCO ARTEAGA LOPEZ 09/08/2015 09/01/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-10940 (CR-2015-5335) Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43601 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ 11/06/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-2204 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43139 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID N. HYATT 09/23/2015 06/26/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2009-3186 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43142 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID N. HYATT 09/18/2015 06/26/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2010-0003292 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43184 ANTHONY L. CAVALLERO v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/15/2015  

POST D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2014-744 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43218 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEREK L. SMITH 07/13/2015 07/09/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2015-73 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43305 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBIN J. BELDEN 09/16/2015 09/25/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2014-0004506 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43340 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN DEAN HEIGEL 09/14/2015 09/08/2015

CRIM D:1/Boundary County District Court Docket CR-2014-1154 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43342 STATE OF IDAHO v. NANCY M. HARTSOCK 09/08/2015 09/03/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2014-7396 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43349 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT L. TALLEY 09/21/2015 09/29/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2010-0721 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43381 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE ANTHONY KRALY 09/08/2015 09/04/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2014-0838 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43382 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE ANTHONY KRALY 09/08/2015 09/04/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR 2014-6511 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43406 BOBBY IVERNON v. BOUNDARY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #
101

09/01/2015 09/04/2015

CIVIL D:1/Boundary County District Court Docket CV 2014-0000137 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43432 DOUGLAS VISSER v. AUTO ALLEY, LLC 10/13/2015  

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2013-1045 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43464 STATE OF IDAHO v. GUNNAR LIAM BREYMANN 09/18/2015 09/25/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2015-1401 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43515 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRACY DON TUCKER 10/05/2015 10/01/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2015-1172 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43534 PERCUSSIONAIRE CORPORATION v. ADEL BOUGATEF, M.D.   

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2014-912 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

43588 STATE OF IDAHO v. REBECCA LEE AHLERS-SCHAPER 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2014-6874 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN
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M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/10/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43516 STATE OF IDAHO v. JULIE MARIE FENN ALCOSER 10/05/2015 10/06/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-1398 Judge: DARLA S. WILLIAMSON

43529 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ROBERT SHUTER 10/07/2015 10/07/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9025 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43551 JIMMY D. LEYTHAM v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/27/2015  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2015-2841 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43552 STATE OF IDAHO v. MEGAN ERIN BAKER 11/02/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2012-5592 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

43574 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT JAMES ELAM 10/26/0002  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-0000576 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL

M & M REPORTING  (CDA)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42905 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEITH A. BROWN 09/04/2015 02/23/2015

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2007-2454 Judge: FRED M. GIBLER

43302 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICOLE LOUISE MC MILLAN 08/28/2015 09/25/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2011-20285 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

43588 STATE OF IDAHO v. REBECCA LEE AHLERS-SCHAPER 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2014-6874 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43141 SHANE CRAWFORD v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2013-11891 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43372 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT ALLEN SANDERS 08/24/2015 08/04/2015

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR 2013-2909 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43452 ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICT v. BROOK VIEW, INC. 10/20/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2012-12275 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43489 MICHAEL DALE ROBERTS v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/29/2015 09/28/2015

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-23170 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43514 STATE OF IDAHO v. CRAIG ANTHONY WILLEY 10/05/2015 10/01/2015

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR-2014-3447 Judge: JONATHAN M. MEDEMA

43597 RONALD L. OSBORNE v. RONALD L. KENNEDY 12/11/2015  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-13185 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43599 STATE OF IDAHO v. FERNANDO JESUS JUAREZ 11/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-16515 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

MORSE, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43366 STATE OF IDAHO v. AARON FRANK THOMAS 09/17/2015 08/31/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-10068 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42863 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESUS ANGEL CORELLA, JR.   

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2014-2664 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

43360 STATE OF IDAHO v. JADEAN BINGHAM 09/08/2015 09/03/2015
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NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR 2015-234 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

43424 STATE OF IDAHO v. TONY THOMAS CUELLAR 10/09/2015 09/29/2015

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR-2014-8373 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

43445 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL JAY SMITH   

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2014-3250 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

43446 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL JAY SMITH   

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2015-326 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

43483 STATE OF IDAHO v. WALLACE E. MORGAN 09/29/2015 09/22/2015

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2014-1005 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

43572 STATE OF IDAHO v. BYRON T. BAIN 11/04/2015  

CRIM D:5/Blaine County District Court Docket CR-2014-2442 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

NOTHELPHIM, SHERI  L.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42842 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW J MONTGOMERY 11/06/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR 2010-6467 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

43093 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACQUE ZACHARY CARR 10/15/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR 2011-15552 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

43260 STATE OF IDAHO v. IDA PEREZ VASQUEZ 09/29/2015 09/25/2015

CRIM D:6/Power County District Court Docket CR-2014-399 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

43385 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES D. RIDINGS 10/02/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2011-1321 / CR-2012-6122 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

43386 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES D. RIDINGS 10/02/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR FE 2012-6122 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

43459 ROY E. FERGUSON, III v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/18/2015 09/25/2015

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CV 2013-2351 PC  Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

43497 STATE OF IDAHO v. PETER J. LAURENZANO 10/02/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR 2014-16792 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

43499 STATE OF IDAHO v. DON EDWARD COLLOM   

CRIM D:6/Franklin County District Court Docket CR 2014-878 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

43593 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY EUGENE CUTHBERT 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2013-15145 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

NOWAK, DENISE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43496 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAIR OLSEN 10/15/2015  

CRIM D:7/Jefferson County District Court Docket CR-2015-286 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

OLESEK, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43529 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ROBERT SHUTER 10/07/2015 10/07/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-9025 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43048 STEVEN JOSEPH RENDON v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/02/2015  

POST D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CV-2013-432 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

43108 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID GEORGE HEROD 09/04/2015 09/17/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-25890 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK
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PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43217 STATE OF IDAHO v. JORDAN GARTH BRANDON 10/13/2015  

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2014-4808 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

43360 STATE OF IDAHO v. JADEAN BINGHAM 09/08/2015 09/14/2015

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR 2015-234 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

43420 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEREK MAXWELL 09/02/2015 09/15/2015

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2014-4329 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

43486 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER CRUZ 10/29/2015  

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2013-2413 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

43595 DARRELL EUGENE MC CABE v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/05/2015  

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV-2015-89 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  03/19/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

41590 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFERY ALAN BAKER 10/21/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2010-10630 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

42795 STATE OF IDAHO v. LDONNA MARIE YOUMANS 09/10/2015 09/08/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-9451 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43444 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL BERNARD STONE 10/16/2015 10/13/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-17534 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43481 STATE OF IDAHO v. JIMMY CARLTON MOORE 09/28/2015 09/28/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-17445 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

SAUNDERS, KIMBERLY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42982 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES v. STEPHANIE D. RUIZ   

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-5476 Judge: D. DUFF MCKEE

43373 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE N. BRANS 08/25/2015 08/25/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2015-961 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43384 JOHN DAVID WURDEMANN v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/28/2015 08/25/2015

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2003-4362 Judge: RENAE J. HOFF

43411 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYLER JAY DEAL 09/14/2015 09/04/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2013-14117 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43509 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROLANDO FUENTES 10/02/2015 10/01/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2013-2590 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

43601 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ 11/06/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-2204 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

SCHALLER, JO ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43250 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE MIGUEL SOTO 07/20/2015 07/07/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2012-10316 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

SCHLODER, DENISE K.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43313 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESS WADE YOST 09/11/2015 07/22/2015

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2013-120 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

43314 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN MICHAEL LINDLEY 09/11/2015 07/29/2015
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SCHLODER, DENISE K.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2012-3010 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

43356 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL JENSEN 09/15/2015 09/14/2015

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2014-5846 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

43389 MIGUEL COSIO-NAVA v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/08/2015 09/08/2015

POST D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CV-2014-1043 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

43586 STATE OF IDAHO v. BERNADENE NELSON 11/04/2015  

CRIM D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CR-2014-1468 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

SELF, ANITA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43250 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE MIGUEL SOTO 07/20/2015 07/07/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2012-10316 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

43428 STATE OF IDAHO v. ARNOLD GENE SORRELLS, JR. 09/08/2015 09/04/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-671 Judge: HON. CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

STOCKTON, (MARY) RAINEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43410 CANDACE ELLIOTT v. STEVE MURDOCK 09/11/2015 09/11/2015

CIVIL D:7/Jefferson County District Court Docket 2014-0238 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

43496 STATE OF IDAHO v. BLAIR OLSEN 10/15/2015  

CRIM D:7/Jefferson County District Court Docket CR-2015-286 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

T&T REPORTING

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43457 STATE OF IDAHO v. LANNETTE KAY JOHNSON 09/21/2015 09/21/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-6309 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42830 LARRY M. SEVERSON v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2009-1408 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

42835 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARSON MICHAEL COX   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2010-19789 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43191 TURNER HOUSE v. TREASURE VALLEY AREA OF NARCOTICS 
ANONYMOUS

09/03/2015 09/01/2015

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2013-209 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43337 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALISTER J. HARRISON   

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR-2013-3130 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43357 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT JEFFERY SAMS 09/25/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2015-0513 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43442 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA MICHAEL NALL 09/11/2015 09/11/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-9223 Judge: TIMOTHY HANSEN

43481 STATE OF IDAHO v. JIMMY CARLTON MOORE 09/28/2015 09/11/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-17445 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

43488 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALEXANDER STEVEN MELENDEZ 09/29/2015 10/05/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-5438 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43490 JAMES RHOADS v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/29/2015 10/06/2015

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-22949 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43503 STATE OF IDAHO v. BYRON THOMAS BAIN 10/29/2015  
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TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2010-1227 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43504 ANNETTE LLOYD DAVIDSON v. JOSEPH LLOYD SOELBERG 10/02/2015 10/06/2015

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2011-7685 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43543 DAVID BASIL MERCER v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/21/2015  

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2014-20706 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43562 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAWN V. SHELTRA, JR. 11/03/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-0017363 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43571 STATE OF IDAHO v. RANDALL JEROME BILLUPS 11/04/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-0017766 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43575 STATE OF IDAHO v. RYANN D. CAMPERUD 11/04/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-0002656 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43589 STATE OF IDAHO v. JIM HOWARD, III 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-0002773 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

TERRY, PATRICIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

42569 STATE OF IDAHO v. DERRICK CHRISTOPHER MILES 11/04/2014 11/04/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2014-3684 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43108 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID GEORGE HEROD 09/04/2015 09/08/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-25890 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

43140 STATE OF IDAHO v. ARTHUR GENE SCHMIERER   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2009-1259 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43300 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY RYAN THOMASSON 10/19/2015 09/15/2015

CRIM D:3/Gem County District Court Docket CR-2014-0000204 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

43315 JOSE LUIS GARCIA v. WALTER ALMARAZ 08/20/2015 08/21/2015

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2013-4362 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43343 MARIAN G. HOKE v. NEYADA, INC. 09/04/2015 09/08/2015

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-256 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43369 STATE OF IDAHO v. RUSSELL YOUNGER 08/25/2015 12/24/2014

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-1856 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43373 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE N. BRANS 08/25/2015 08/27/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2015-961 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43411 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYLER JAY DEAL 09/14/2015 08/31/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2013-14117 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43426 STATE OF IDAHO v. FRANCISCO ARTEAGA LOPEZ 09/08/2015 09/08/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-10940 (CR-2015-5335) Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43493 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ZANE GARNER 09/30/2015 10/01/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2014-11002 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

43494 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ZANE GARNER 09/30/2015 10/01/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2014-11016 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

43556 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARLOS ORLANDO ZAMORA 11/04/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-3133 (3183 / 4483 / 4484 / 6212) Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43577 STATE OF IDAHO v. ENRIQUE LOMELI RODRIGUEZ 11/04/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-21888 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

TOWLER, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged
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TOWLER, NANCY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43124 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHARLES ANTHONY CAPONE 10/23/2015 06/23/2015

CRIM D:4/Latah County District Court Docket CR-2013-1358 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

43537 STACEY LEWIS GROVE v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/18/2015 09/28/2015

POST D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CV-2012-1798 Judge: CARL B. KERRICK

TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  05/06/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43114 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA ROBERT BURNS 09/16/2015 09/11/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR 2014-4787 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43191 TURNER HOUSE v. TREASURE VALLEY AREA OF NARCOTICS 
ANONYMOUS

09/03/2015 09/03/2015

CIVIL D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CV-2013-209 Judge: LYNN G NORTON

43254 STATE OF IDAHO v. PATRICK SEGUNDO OAR 08/25/2015 09/25/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-7592 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43316 STATE OF IDAHO v. KATHRYN LAURA BLAKE 10/02/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-006313 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43367 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM SCOTT DEMINT 09/16/2015 09/16/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-12188 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43372 STATE OF IDAHO v. SCOTT ALLEN SANDERS 08/24/2015 08/26/2015

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR 2013-2909 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43392 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES LEWIS KELLEY 09/28/2015 09/29/2015

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR 2014-2438 Judge: CHERI C. COPSEY

43413 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHANE ROBERT LASATER 09/01/2015 09/01/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-15472 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43433 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES OSCAR SOWLES 09/08/2015 09/08/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-3106 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43434 STATE OF IDAHO v. JADE ROSE MOODY 10/20/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-517 (CR-2015-2130) Judge: MELISSA MOODY

43453 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT EUGENE STEWART 11/03/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-15996 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43495 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN SCOTT DIAS 11/02/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-10328 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

43528 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES ROCKY MEHALOS 10/27/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-14835 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43541 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICHOLAS ADRIAN ROMO 10/20/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-253 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43545 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANDY DEMOSTENES GALLEGOS 10/21/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2015-308 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43550 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES CHARLES TURNER 10/27/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-16159 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

43574 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT JAMES ELAM 10/26/0002  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-0000576 Judge: DEBORAH ANN BAIL
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VASQUEZ, SABRINA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43048 STEVEN JOSEPH RENDON v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/02/2015  

POST D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CV-2013-432 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

43564 NORTHSNAKE GROUND WATER v. RANGEN 11/03/2015  

CIVIL D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket CV-2015-083 Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43308 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUDITH RITA PETERSEN 10/16/2015 08/26/2015

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-0016630 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

43402 SECURED INVESTMENT CORP v. MYERS EXECUTIVE 
BUILDING, LLC

09/11/2015 09/04/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2014-8898 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

43415 KENNETH FRANTZ v. MIDLAND CORPORATE TAX CREDIT III 
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

09/03/2015 08/27/2015

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2014-2425 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

WADDLE, LEDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43300 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRADLEY RYAN THOMASSON 10/19/2015 09/09/2015

CRIM D:3/Gem County District Court Docket CR-2014-0000204 Judge: HON. SUSAN E. WIEBE

43369 STATE OF IDAHO v. RUSSELL YOUNGER 08/25/2015 01/22/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2013-1856 Judge: GEORGE ALLEN SOUTHWORTH

43384 JOHN DAVID WURDEMANN v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/28/2015 08/10/2015

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2003-4362 Judge: RENAE J. HOFF

43400 STATE v. JOHN DOUGLAS LEWIS 09/01/2015 09/25/2015

CRIM D:3/Payette County District Court Docket CR-2012-1093 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43482 TILLER WHITE, LLC v. CANYON OUTDOOR MEDIA, LLC 09/29/2015 09/25/2015

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2014-1597 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

43493 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ZANE GARNER 09/30/2015 09/25/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2014-11002 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

43494 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ZANE GARNER 09/30/2015 09/25/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2014-11016 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

43556 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARLOS ORLANDO ZAMORA 11/04/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-3133 (3183 / 4483 / 4484 / 6212) Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43580 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT C. VANDECOEVERING 11/05/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR 2015-453 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

WHITING, LAURA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43008 NATHAN MICHAEL VOLK v. STATE OF IDAHO 11/05/2015  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2014-3945 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43042 RICHARD WILLIAM KNIGHT v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/19/2015  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV 2014-4852 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43187 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID G. CONNER 09/08/2015 09/11/2015

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2014-5036 & CR-2014-5098 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

43200 JERED JOSIAH WILSON v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/16/2015  
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WHITING, LAURA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

POST D:3/Gem County District Court Docket CV-2014-622 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43437 ADRIAN HARTHCOCK v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/13/2015  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2014-12407 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43508 EVIN DEVAN v STATE OF IDAHO 10/02/2015  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV 2015-1285 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43531 LORRENZO CORRAL v. STATE OF IDAHO 10/13/2015  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2014-12856 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43556 STATE OF IDAHO v. CARLOS ORLANDO ZAMORA 11/04/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-3133 (3183 / 4483 / 4484 / 6212) Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43569 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA C. POPPE 11/03/2015  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-1452 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

43603 G. LANCE SALLADAY v. ERIC BOWEN   

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-102 Judge: MOLLY J. HUSKEY

WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43211 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT CONRAD MACNEILAGE 09/30/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-4232 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43239 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA WALTON 09/08/2015 09/17/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2008-15726 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

43318 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRACY GRIFFIN-MURRIETA 09/08/2015 09/17/2015

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-4117 (CR-2015-393) Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

43347 CHRISTOPHER CONLEY TAPP v. STATE OF IDAHO 09/14/2015  

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2012-5881 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

43423 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY MILLER WILLIAMS 09/15/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2014-8632 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43457 STATE OF IDAHO v. LANNETTE KAY JOHNSON 09/21/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-6309 Judge: JON J. SHINDURLING

43462 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT A. LAWRENCE 09/18/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket 2013-0015791 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

43511 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALAN WAYNE WELLARD 10/02/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2015-410 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

43535 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ 10/14/2015  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-4230 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS, JR.

WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  06/13/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42795 STATE OF IDAHO v. LDONNA MARIE YOUMANS 10/08/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-9451 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42795 STATE OF IDAHO v. LDONNA MARIE YOUMANS 09/10/2015 09/15/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2013-9451 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

42936 STATE OF IDAHO v. VERNON CRAIG PELLAND 03/23/2015 04/01/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-7623 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43011 AMERICAN SEMICONDUCTOR, INC. v. SAGE SILICON 
SOLUTIONS, LLC

09/23/2015  
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WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV-2011-23344 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

43106 STATE OF IDAHO v.  JOHN HARLAN HOY 08/28/2015 08/25/2015

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2013-15210 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

43485 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEPHEN WILLIAM LUNDQUIST 11/03/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR-2014-1274 Judge: HON. GEORGE D. CAREY

43599 STATE OF IDAHO v. FERNANDO JESUS JUAREZ 11/06/2015  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR FE 2014-16515 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE
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